ADVERTISEMENT

The Orinda Firewise Council says VOTE Like your life depends on it!



WE ENDORSE

MEASURE R

SAFER ORINDA Funds for fire protection

Darlene Gee

Firewise Community member Incumbent for Orinda City Council

Craig Jorgens

Supporter of the summer chipper program & Firewise Community member Incumbent for MOFD Board Director



The Orinda Firewise Council is a consortium of non-partisan citizen leaders representing over 1400 homes in Orinda's Firewise neighborhoods that have come together to support each other by sharing resources and best wildfire prevention practices and to engage the City of Orinda & the Moraga Orinda Fire District (MOFD) in wildfire prevention.

TO JOIN or Start a Firewise Neighborhood Group visit WWW.FIREWISECOUNCIL.ORG

Ad paid for by Wildfire Safety Committee